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Agricenter Showplace Arena, 105 S Germantown Pkwy, Cordova, TN 38018
Judges: Richard Spinks, Amy Watkins, Keith Longacre, Ron Stratton

Friday, July 1*

Indoor Arena — 12:00 PM

120. Level 1/Green Trail

121. Junior Trail

122. Level 1/Novice Amateur Trail
123. Amateur Trail

124. Select Trail

125. Level 1/Youth Trail

126. Youth Trail

127. Senior Trail

128. Small Fry Trail

129. Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail
130. Level 1 Youth W/T Trail

131. Level 1/Green Western Riding
132. Level 1/Novice Amateur Western Riding
133. Amateur Western Riding

134. Level 1/Novice Youth Western Riding
135. Youth Western Riding

136. Western Riding

137. Amateur Ranch Trail

138. Youth Ranch Trail

139. Ranch Trail

140. Amateur Ranch Riding

141. Level 1/Youth Ranch Riding
142. Youth Ranch Riding

143. Ranch Riding

145. Amateur Reining

146. Youth Reining

147. Reining

Saturday, July 24

Left Side — 2 Judges
1. Level 1/Novice Amateur Showmanship
2. Amateur Showmanship
3. Select Showmanship
4. Small Fry Showmanship
5. Level 1/Novice Youth Showmanship
6. Youth Showmanship

Indoor Arena — 7:30 AM

Right Side — 2 Judges
1. Level 1/Novice Amateur Showmanship
2. Amateur Showmanship
3. Select Showmanship
4. Small Fry Showmanship
5. Level 1/Novice Youth Showmanship
6. Youth Showmanship
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Following Showmanship

7. Amateur Performance Geldings

8. Youth Performance Geldings

9. Performance Geldings

10. Amateur Performance Mares

11. Youth Performance Mares

12. Performance Mares

13. Amateur Performance Stallions
14. Performance Stallions

15. Amateur Yearling Stallions

16. Amateur Two Year Old Stallions
17. Amateur Three Year Old Stallions
18. Amateur Aged Stallions

19/22. Grand/Reserve Amateur Stallions

23.Yearling Stallions

24. Two Year Old Stallions

25. Three Year Old Stallions

26. Aged Stallions

27/30. Grand/Reserve Stallions

31. Amateur Yearling Geldings

32. Amateur Two Year Old Geldings
33. Amateur Three Year Old Geldings
34. Amateur Aged Geldings

35/38. Grand/Reserve Amateur Geldings
39. Youth Yearling Geldings

40. Youth Two Year Old Geldings

41. Youth Three Year Old Geldings



42. Youth Aged Geldings

43/46. Grand/Reserve Youth Geldings
47. Yearling Geldings

48. Two Year Old Geldings

49. Three Year Old Geldings

50. Aged Geldings

51/54. Grand/Reserve Geldings

55. Amateur Yearling Mares

56. Amateur Two Year Old Mares

57. Amateur Three Year Old Mares

58. Amateur Aged Mares

59/62. Grand/Reserve Amateur Mares

3000. $500 added Stanford Happening L1 NP Pleasure

81. Small Fry Western Pleasure

82. Small Fry Horsemanship

83. Level 1 Amateur W/T Western Pleasure
84. Level 1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship
85. Level 1 Youth W/T Western Pleasure
86. Level 1 Youth W/T Horsemanship

1000. Stanford Happening L1 11 & O W/T Pleasure

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Junior Western Pleasure

Level 1/Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Amateur Western Pleasure

Select Western Pleasure

Level 1/Green Western Pleasure

Level 1/Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Youth Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Level 1/Novice Amateur Horsemanship
Amateur Horsemanship

Select Horsemanship

Level 1/Novice Youth Horsemanship
Youth Horsemanship

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

Level 1/Green Trail

Junior Trail

Level 1/Novice Amateur Trail
Amateur Trail

Select Trail

Level 1/Youth Trail

Youth Trail

Senior Trail

Small Fry Trail

Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail

Level 1 Youth W/T Trail

Level 1/Green Western Riding

Level 1/Novice Amateur Western Riding
Amateur Western Riding

Level 1/Novice Youth Western Riding
Youth Western Riding

63.
64.
65.
66.

Youth Yearling Mares

Youth Two Year Old Mares
Youth Three Year Old Mares
Youth Aged Mares

67/70. Grand/Reserve Youth Mares

71.
72.
73.
74.

Yearling Mares

Two Year Old Mares
Three Year Old Mares
Aged Mares

75/78. Grand/Reserve Mares

79.

Leadline

Following Halter — Indoor Arena

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle

Small Fry Equitation

Level 1 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Level 1 Amateur W/T Equitation

Level 1 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Level 1 Youth W/T Equitation

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Level 1/Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Select Hunter Under Saddle

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Level 1/Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Level 1/Novice Amateur Equitation
Amateur Equitation

Select Equitation

Level 1/Novice Youth Equitation

Youth Equitation

8000. Blind Horsemanship

Following Halter — Covered Arena

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141
142

Western Riding

Amateur Ranch Trail

Youth Ranch Trail

Ranch Trail

Amateur Ranch Riding

. Level 1/Youth Ranch Riding
. Youth Ranch Riding

143.
6000. $500 added Stanford Happening Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding

144. Ranch Rail
7000. $250 added Sanford Happening Ranch Rail
$300 Side Pot Stanford Happening Non Pro Ranch Rail

145. Amateur Reining
146. Youth Reining
147. Reining

Host Hotel:

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
7784 Wolf Trail Cove Germantown, TN 38138
901-309-6700 — Be sure to ask for the “MQA” rate

OPLINE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

Show Management Services
Christian Jauntig — 845-551-8123

Info@ToplineEventMgt.com

www.ToplineEventMgt.com

Show Secretary — Pat Kress

865-384-5055



mailto:Info@ToplineEventMgt.com
http://www.toplineeventmgt.com/

Sunday, July 3™

Indoor Arena — 8:00 AM

100. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle 81. Small Fry Western Pleasure
101. Small Fry Equitation 82. Small Fry Horsemanship
102. Level 1 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle 83. Level 1 Amateur W/T Western Pleasure
103. Level 1 Amateur W/T Equitation 84. Level 1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship
104. Level 1 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle 85. Level 1 Youth W/T Western Pleasure
105. Level 1 Youth W/T Equitation 86. Level 1 Youth W/T Horsemanship
106. Junior Hunter Under Saddle 87. Junior Western Pleasure
107. Level 1/Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 88. Level 1/Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
108. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 89. Amateur Western Pleasure
109. Select Hunter Under Saddle 90. Select Western Pleasure
110. Junior Hunter Under Saddle 91. Level 1/Green Western Pleasure
111. Level 1/Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 92. Level 1/Novice Youth Western Pleasure
112. Youth Hunter Under Saddle 93. Youth Western Pleasure
113. Senior Hunter Under Saddle 94. Senior Western Pleasure
114. Level 1/Novice Amateur Equitation 95. Level 1/Novice Amateur Horsemanship
115. Amateur Equitation 96. Amateur Horsemanship
116. Select Equitation 97. Select Horsemanship
117. Level 1/Novice Youth Equitation 98. Level 1/Novice Youth Horsemanship
118. Youth Equitation 99. Youth Horsemanship
Show Details & More
Flat Fee: $290/horse. Includes all AQHA/Small Fry Stalls/Shavings/RVs
classes, unlimited riders, AQHA Processing Fee, Office Stalls: $95 weekend and include 2 bags of shavings
Fee. Does not include: stall, shavings, Stanford Horses may move-in Thursday 6/30.
Happening classes. Early Arrivals must be arranged through the facility -
Office Fee: $6/horse/judge Contact Jamie White at 901-378-7470
AQHA Processing Fee: $8/horse/judge Shavings: $8/bag purchased directly from the facility
AQHA Class Fees: $15/class/judge RVs: 30amp $35/night, 50amp (with sewer) $65/night
Small Fry Class Fees: $7.50/ class/judge Stalls & RVs can be to be reserved by contacting
Trail Equipment Fee: $10/horse Rodney Martin 901-674-0758 Hotrod695@gmail.com

Grounds Fee: $15/day/horse (any horse without a stall)

Stanford Happening Classes - $45/Entry Fee per class

Buckle & Neck Ribbon for Champion & Reserve
1000. Level 1 Non-Pro Rider 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
(must be L1 in WP, owner relationship not required)
3000. $500 added Non-Pro L1 Rider Western Pleasure
(must be a non-pro rider and must be L1 eligible; owner relationship required)
6000. $500 added Open Ranch Riding
(additional buckle to the highest placing Non-Pro)
7000. $500 added Open Ranch Rail
(3300 added side pot for Non-Pro)
*All Stanford classes are open to ALL BREEDS!*
Additional Awards/Prizes for Sanford Happening
Buckles to be awarded in Amateur Western Pleasure, Select Western Pleasure, Youth Western Pleasure,
Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding, Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding on Saturday
High Point Trail Horse, High Point Showmanship Horse, High Point Horsemanship Horse, High Point Hunter
Under Saddle Horse, Small Fry High Point.

Al Fenger at 662-816-1497
or Rick Peeler at 901-487-8152.

Please contac
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